Specifications are subject to change without notice (28.08.02) 1
Product Description
The PD32CNT60 family
comes in a compact rein-
forced PMMA/ABS-housing.
The sensors are useful in
applications where high-
accuracy detection as well as

Protection Reverse polarity, short-circuit
and transients
Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Sensing distance
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
Teach-In
PD32CNT60PPM5T
Specifications Emitter
Rated operational volt. (UB) 10 to 30 VDC
Ripple (Urrp) ≤ 10%
Supply current ≤ 25 mA @ 24 VDC
Protection Reverse polarity, transients
Light source GaAs LED, 660 nm
Light type Red, modulated
Beam angle ± 3°
Indication function
Power supply ON LED, green
Operation Diagram
PD32CNT60
Specifications Receiver (cont.)
Light source GaAlAs, LED, 660 nm
Light type Infrared, modulated
Sensing angle ± 3º
Ambient light 5,000 lux
Operating frequency 500 Hz
Response time
OFF-ON (tON) ≤ 1 ms
ON-OFF (tOFF) ≤ 1 ms
Power ON delay (tv) ≤ 300 ms
Output function
NPN and PNP Preset
NO/NC switching function Set up by button
Indication
Output ON LED, yellow
Signal stability ON and power ON LED, green
Wiring Diagrams
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
2 WH
3 BU
NPN PNP
tv = Power ON delay
Power supply
Target present
Break (NC) Output ON
Make (NO) Output ON
Teach input is active when
2 WH wire is connected to
V+ (1 BN).
+
-
1 BN
4 BK
2 WH
3 BU
V
V